Florida School Book Depository

Order Document #223382

This order, originally placed on 4/30/2025, was modified from its original version on 4/30/2025.

Ship to Acct No:

Ship to Address:

Weeki Wachee High School
12150 Vespa Way
Brooksville, FL 34614

Attn:

FSBD Quantity Quantity
Code Charge *Free
779120 300

779141 1

779141 4
779142 1

779142 4
779143 1

Bill to Acct No:

Bill to Address:

Hernando Instructional Materials
919 N Broad Street

Brooksville, FL 34601

Attn: Accounts Payable

Title

1PT FL CMP STU 5YPD 9 MYPER 26
SAVVAS LEARNING
ENGLISH 1-4 9-12

FL TEACHER G9 MYPERSPECTIVE 26
SAVVAS LEARNING
ENGLISH 1-4 9-12

FL TEACHER G9 MYPERSPECTIVE 26
SAVVAS LEARNING
ENGLISH 1-4 9-12

FL LANG SUPP TE GDE 9 MYPER 26
SAVVAS LEARNING
ENGLISH 1-4 9-12

FL LANG SUPP TE GDE 9 MYPER 26
SAVVAS LEARNING
ENGLISH 1-4 9-12

FL LANG LAB TE GDE 9 MYPERS 26
SAVVAS LEARNING
ENGLISH 1-4 9-12

PO No: Savvas 9-12 ELA
Contact: Tiffany Howard
Contact Phone: (352)797-7000
Ext.433

Contact E-Mail:
howard_t@hcsb.k12.fl.us
Special Instructions:

Adoption Exp

ISBN ** Price Extension
2030 $161.50 $48,450.00
9798213407419
2030 $185.00 $185.00
9798213085242
2030 FREE FREE
9798213085242
2030 $49.00 $49.00
9798213411621
2030 FREE FREE
9798213411621
2030 $49.00 $49.00

9798213446579




FSBD
Code

779143

779144

779145

779180

779201

779201

779202

779202

779203

779203

779204

779205

779300

Quantity Quantity

Charge

300

300

* Free

4

300

300

300

300

Title

FL LANG LAB TE GDE 9 MYPERS 26
SAVVAS LEARNING
ENGLISH 1-4 9-12

FLTST PREP WB G9 MYPERSPEC 26
SAVVAS LEARNING
ENGLISH 1-4 9-12

FL SAMPL TXT COMPANION 9 MYPER
SAVVAS LEARNING
ENGLISH 1-4 9-12

1PT FL CMP STU 5YPD 10 MYPER26
SAVVAS LEARNING
ENGLISH 1-4 9-12

FL TEACHER G10 MYPERSPECTIV 26
SAVVAS LEARNING
ENGLISH 1-4 9-12

FL TEACHER G10 MYPERSPECTIV 26
SAVVAS LEARNING
ENGLISH 1-4 9-12

FL LANG SUPP TE GDE 10 MYPER26
SAVVAS LEARNING
ENGLISH 1-4 9-12

FL LANG SUPP TE GDE 10 MYPER26
SAVVAS LEARNING
ENGLISH 1-4 9-12

FL LANG LAB TE GDE 10 MYPER 26
SAVVAS LEARNING
ENGLISH 1-4 9-12

FL LANG LAB TE GDE 10 MYPER 26
SAVVAS LEARNING
ENGLISH 1-4 9-12

FLTST PREP WB 10 MYPERSPEC 26
SAVVAS LEARNING
ENGLISH 1-4 9-12

FL SMPL TXT COMPANION 10 MYPER
SAVVAS LEARNING
ENGLISH 1-4 9-12

2PT FL CMP STU 5YPD 12 MYPER26
SAVVAS LEARNING
ENGLISH 1-4 9-12

Adoption Exp
ISBN

2030

9798213446579

2030

9798213402537

2030

9798213402605

2030

9798213407426

2030

9798213085259

2030

9798213085259

2030

9798213411638

2030

9798213411638

2030

9798213446586

2030

9798213446586

2030

9798213402544

2030

9798213402612

2030

9798213407440

** Price

FREE

FREE

FREE

$161.50

$185.00

FREE

$49.00

FREE

$49.00

FREE

FREE

FREE

$161.50

Extension

FREE

FREE

FREE

$48,450.00

$185.00

FREE

$49.00

FREE

$49.00

FREE

FREE

FREE

$48,450.00



FSBD
Code

779321

779321

779322

779322

779323

779323

779324

779325

Total Quantity Count: 2745

Quantity Quantity

Charge

1

* Free

300

300

Title

FL TEACHER G12 MYPERSPECTIV 26
SAVVAS LEARNING
ENGLISH 1-4 9-12

FL TEACHER G12 MYPERSPECTIV 26
SAVVAS LEARNING
ENGLISH 1-4 9-12

FL LANG SUPP TE GDE 12 MYPER26
SAVVAS LEARNING
ENGLISH 1-4 9-12

FL LANG SUPP TE GDE 12 MYPER26
SAVVAS LEARNING
ENGLISH 1-4 9-12

FL LANG LAB TE GDE 12 MYPER 26
SAVVAS LEARNING
ENGLISH 1-4 9-12

FL LANG LAB TE GDE 12 MYPER 26
SAVVAS LEARNING
ENGLISH 1-4 9-12

FL TST PREP WB 12 MYPERSPEC 26
SAVVAS LEARNING
ENGLISH 1-4 9-12

FL SMPL TXT COMPANION 12 MYPER
SAVVAS LEARNING
ENGLISH 1-4 9-12

Adoption Exp
ISBN

2030

9798213085273

2030

9798213085273

2030

9798213411652

2030

9798213411652

2030

9798213446609

2030

9798213446609

2030

9798213402568

2030

9798213402636

** Price

$185.00

FREE

$49.00

FREE

$49.00

FREE

FREE

FREE

Subtotal:

Estimated Transportation (By Weight) ($10.00 minimum):

* Grand Total:

* Free material requested in this column must be qualified as shown in our catalogs

** All prices subject to change without notice.

Extension

$185.00

FREE

$49.00

FREE

$49.00

FREE

FREE

FREE

$146,199.00
$2,443.35

$148,642.35



